TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
ECHANICAL ANCHors ©
2019 DEW
ALT   – rEV. E
SECTION CONTENTS
General InformatIon
M
ec

EV
. E
orDerInG InformatIon
8
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l
a
n
c
h
o
r
sORDERING INFORMATION
Wood-Knocker®II+ Form Insert (UNC internal thread)
Cat No. Description Color Code Std. Pack
PFM2521100 1/4" Wood-Knocker II+ Brown 100
PFM2521150 3/8" Wood-Knocker II+ Green 100
PFM2521200 1/2" Wood-Knocker II+ Yellow 100
PFM2521250 5/8" Wood-Knocker II+ red 100
PFM2521300 3/4" Wood-Knocker II+ Purple 100
PFM2521350 3/8-1/2" Wood-Knocker II+ Multi Gray 100
PFM2521438 1/4-3/8" Wood-Knocker II+ Multi White 100
PFM253143812 1/4-3/8-1/2" Wood-Knocker II+ Multi Aqua 100
Inserts are color coded to easily identify location and diameter of the internally threaded coupling.
Pan-Knocker II+ Form Insert (UNC internal thread)
'No nail' version of Wood-Knocker II+
Cat No. Description Color Code Std. Pack
PFM2521100NN 1/4" Pan-Knocker II+ Brown 100
PFM2521150NN 3/8" Pan-Knocker II+ Green 100
PFM2521200NN 1/2" Pan-Knocker II+ Yellow 100
PFM2521250NN 5/8" Pan-Knocker II+ red 100
PFM2521300NN 3/4" Pan-Knocker II+ Purple 100
PFM2521350NN 3/8-1/2" Pan-Knocker II+ Multi Gray 100
PFM2521438NN 1/4-3/8" Pan-Knocker II+ Multi White 100
PFM253143812NN 1/4-3/8-1/2" Pan-Knocker II+ Multi Aqua 100
Pan-Knocker II+ Form Inserts must be mounted (e.g. screwed) to the concrete form work (screws not included).